City of Los Angeles * Department of Recreation ant

Municipal Sports Section
6911 Laurelgrove Ave., North Hollywood CA 91605
(818)765-0284, Fax: (818)764-5794, E-mail: softball. munisports

THHHEHEEHEHEY OFFICIAL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE L8383 833 3 3 33383,

Schedules, Scores, Standings & More are on the Internet at: http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball
Game Day: WEDNESDAY | TEAMS:
Co-Rec Slow Pitch: C Eligible Bases No Scrubs
League Number: CR-361-25-F Slamela Grandersons Junkyard Dogs
ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT: Eagle Rock Recreation Center, Diamond #3

Field Conditions Hotline (818) 765-0743 1100 Eagle Vista Dr., Los Angeles, 90041
(When it rains day of or day before game)

LEAGUE STANDINGS
TEAM W L TIES FE POINTS | PCT | Rostersubmitted
Junkyard Dogs 7 2 0 0 14 Yes
Eligible Bases 6 3 0 0 12 Yes
Slamela Grandersons 4 5 0 0 8 Yes
No Scrubs 1 8 0 0 2 Yes
DATE TIME VISITOR SCORES HOME
THEREEEEE FIRST ROUND 38 S st
9/3/25 7:30pm Eligible Bases 23 19 Junkyard Dogs
9:00pm Slamela Grandersons 22 0 No Scrubs
9/10/25 7:30pm Junkyard Dogs 38 2 No Scrubs
9:00pm Eligible Bases 15 19  Slamela Grandersons
9/17/25 7:30pm Junkyard Dogs 7 29 Slamela Grandersons
*ROSTER DUE 9:00pm No Scrubs 5 31 Eligible Bases

Teams that have not turned in a legal roster by Sept 24 will only receive one point per win starting with the games of Sept 24. Full rule on page 3 of rule book.

LSR8 SECOND ROUND 33 838t

No Scrubs
Junkyard Dogs

Slamela Grandersons
No Scrubs

Eligible Bases
Slamela Grandersons

4
29

17
5

31
12

28
17

18
37

5
16

Slamela Grandersons
Eligible Bases

Eligible Bases
Junkyard Dogs

No Scrubs
Junkyard Dogs

Lt THIRD ROUND L3 e s

Eligible Bases
Slamela Grandersons

Junkyard Dogs
Eligible Bases

Junkyard Dogs
No Scrubs

14
10

25
32

18
8

15
11

10
15

11
23

Junkyard Dogs
No Scrubs

No Scrubs
Slamela Grandersons

Slamela Grandersons
Eligible Bases

THEEEEE S FOURTH ROUND S5 8 S St

No Scrubs
Junkyard Dogs

Slamela Grandersons
No Scrubs

Eligible Bases
Slamela Grandersons

#3 Seed

9/24/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
No games 10/1: Yom Kippur
10/8/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
10/15/25 7:30pm
*ROSTER DEADLINE 9:00pm
10/22/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
10/29/25 7:30pm
*ADD/DROP DEADLINE  9:00pm
11/5/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
11/12/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
11/19/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
No games 11/26: Thanksgiving Travel Day
12/3/25 7:30pm
9:00pm
12/10/25PLAYOFFS  7:30pm
9:00pm

MAKE-UP DATES (IF NECESSARY) 12/17/25, 1/7/26 & 1/14/26

Winner 2 vs 3

Slamela Grandersons
Eligible Bases

Eligible Bases
Junkyard Dogs

No Scrubs
Junkyard Dogs

#2 Seed
#1 Seed

® ® Please Read Back Side For Roster Information and Other Important Information ® @



