

City of Los Angeles * Department of Recreation and Municipal Sports Section

6911 Laurelgrove Ave., North Hollywood CA 91605 (818)765-0284, Fax: (818)764-5794, E-mail: softball.munisports



Presents For Your Fun and Recreation FALL/WINTER 2025 SOFTBALL

ἀφαραφαρά OFFICIAL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE ἀφαραφαρά αφαραφαρά φ

Schedules, Scores, Standings & More are on the Internet at: http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball

Game Day: WEDNESDAY

Co-Rec Slow Pitch: C

League Number: CR-361-25-F

ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT: Eagle Rock Recreation Center, Diamond #3

Field Conditions Hotline (818) 765-0743 1100 Eagle Vista Dr., Los Angeles, 90041

(When it rains day of or day before game)

ELAGUL STANDINGS							
TEAM	W	L	TIES	FF	POINTS	PCT	Roster Submitted
Junkyard Dogs	7	2	0	0	14		Yes
Eligible Bases	6	3	0	0	12		Yes
Slamela Grandersons	4	5	0	0	8		Yes
No Scrubs	1	8	0	0	2		Yes

LEAGUE STANDINGS

DATE	TIME	VISITOR	SCC	RES	HOME		
φφαφαρά FIRST ROUND φαραφαρά φαραφαρά φαραφαρά φαραφαρά φαραφαρά στο Επικου Επικου Επικου Επικου Επικου Επικου							
9/3/25	7:30pm	Eligible Bases	23	19	Junkyard Dogs		
	9:00pm	Slamela Grandersons	22	0	No Scrubs		
9/10/25	7:30pm	Junkyard Dogs	38	2	No Scrubs		
	9:00pm	Eligible Bases	15	19	Slamela Grandersons		
9/17/25	7:30pm	Junkyard Dogs	7	29	Slamela Grandersons		
*ROSTER DUE	9:00pm	No Scrubs	5	31	Eligible Bases		
Teams that have not turned in a legal roster by Sept 24 will only receive one point per win starting with the games of Sept 24. Full rule on page 3 of rule book.							
9/24/25	7:30pm	No Scrubs	4	28	Slamela Grandersons		
	9:00pm	Junkyard Dogs	29	17	Eligible Bases		
No games 10/1:	Yom Kippu	r					
10/8/25	7:30pm	Slamela Grandersons	17	18	Eligible Bases		
	9:00pm	No Scrubs	5	37	Junkyard Dogs		
10/15/25	7:30pm	Eligible Bases	31	5	No Scrubs		
*ROSTER DEADLINE	9:00pm	Slamela Grandersons	12	16	Junkyard Dogs		
THIRD ROUND							
10/22/25	7·20nm	Eligible Bases	1/		Junkvard Doge		

10/15/25	7:30pm	Eligible Bases	31	5	NO Scrubs
*ROSTER DEADLINE	9:00pm	Slamela Grandersons	12	16	Junkyard Dogs
	☆	φαφαφαφαφ THIRD RO	UND ÞÞÞÞ	papa	- ΦΦ
10/22/25	7:30pm	Eligible Bases	14	15	Junkyard Dogs
	9:00pm	Slamela Grandersons	10	11	No Scrubs
10/29/25	7:30pm	Junkyard Dogs	25	10	No Scrubs
*ADD/DROP DEADLINE	9:00pm	Eligible Bases	32	15	Slamela Grandersons
11/5/25	7:30pm	Junkyard Dogs	18	11	Slamela Grandersons
	9:00pm	No Scrubs	8	23	Eligible Bases
	ŢŢ.	xxxxxxxxxx FOURTH R	OUND 🌣 🌣 🛱 🥴	άφφα	ффф
11/12/25	7:30pm	No Scrubs			Slamela Grandersons
	9:00pm	Junkyard Dogs			Eligible Bases
11/19/25	7:30pm	Slamela Grandersons			Eligible Bases
	9:00pm	No Scrubs			Junkyard Dogs
No games 11/26: Th	nanksgiving T	<mark>Travel Day</mark>			
12/3/25	7:30pm	Eligible Bases			No Scrubs
	9:00pm	Slamela Grandersons			Junkyard Dogs
12/10/25PLAYOFFS	7:30pm	#3 Seed			#2 Seed

MAKE-UP DATES (IF NECESSARY) 12/17/25, 1/7/26 & 1/14/26

Winner 2 vs 3

9:00pm

● ● Please Read Back Side For Roster Information and Other Important Information ● ●

#1 Seed